

Court No. - 45

Case :- APPLICATION U/S 482 No. - 39462 of 2018

Applicant :- Manoj Sharma And 2 Others

Opposite Party :- State Of U.P. And Another

Counsel for Applicant :- Saurabh Sachan,Ashwani Kumar Sachan

Counsel for Opposite Party :- G.A.

Hon'ble Siddharth,J.

This case is not cognizable to this Bench since no charge-sheet has been challenged.

Put up this application on 2.11.2018 as a fresh case before the appropriate Bench showing the name of Shri S.P. Singh as counsel for the opposite party no.2.

Order Date :- 1.11.2018

Atul kr. sri.