

Court No. - 90

Case :- APPLICATION U/S 482 No. - 39462 of 2018

Applicant :- Manoj Sharma And 2 Others

Opposite Party :- State of U.P. and Another

Counsel for Applicant :- Saurabh Sachan, Ashwani Kumar Sachan

Counsel for Opposite Party :- G.A., Awadhesh Kumar
Mishra, B.B. Singh, S.B. Singh

Hon'ble Vikram D. Chauhan, J.

Learned counsel for the applicant seeks adjournment.

List on 12.2.2024.

Order Date :- 19.1.2024

Bhaskar