



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

APPLICATION U/S 482 No. - 39462 of 2018

Manoj Sharma And 2 Others

.....Applicant(s)

Versus

State of U.P. and Another

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Applicant(s)	:	Ashwani Kumar Sachan, Saurabh Sachan
Counsel for Opposite Party(s)	:	A.G.A., Abhinay Bhattacharya, Awadhesh Kumar Mishra, G.A., Saurabh Basu, B.B.Singh, S.B.Singh

Court No. - 83

HON'BLE SUBHASH CHANDRA SHARMA, J.

At the request of learned counsel for the opposite party, list on 30.01.2026.

Interim order, if any, shall continue till the next date of listing.

January 8, 2026
Suraj Srivastav

(Subhash Chandra Sharma,J.)